Coaches:

Norwich
Boys Junior Varsity Football
2021 - 2022

o Garett Sylstra
o Jake Llewellyn

Players (27)

NUMBER

45
19
3

57
76
18
33
14
23
75
2

9

34

20
21

77
71
22
39

10
51
60

NAME

Dakota Andrial
Jack Barnes
Tyler Bates
Dradon Benedict
Graham Burton
Chase Colley
Mitchell Collins
Gabriel Decker
Steven Dowdall
Kaden Downey
Ryan Drake
Richard Fuller
Braden Hagenbuch
Evan Heath
Carmello lthier
Arrington James
Ryan Mcintyre
Evan Meek
Jacob Monroe
Dylan Morgan
Zakkery Myers
Colin Olds
Zachary Parker
Wyatt Thornton
Trisdyn Webb
Drew Westervelt
Patrick White

GRADE

12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12

Athletics Director: Joe Alger
Assistant: Kelly Gray

89 Midland Drive
Norwich, NY, 13815
www.norwichcsd.org

HEIGHT WEIGHT
57 170
57 150
6'0 210
62 215
6'0 200
5'9 160
5'6 140
510 160
6'0 170
59 220
6'1 180
5'9 170
5'8 160
57 140
5'6 145
6'0 220
6'0 190
6'1 180
5'4 125
5'6 150
6'0 215

57

210
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